ITEM #33E
BOMA 2/23/2010

@2 NDPDERSORN CONMPANY, IRE.
CONTRACTORS ENGINEERS

January 18, 2010

James Kennon

Kennon Architects

4307 Lealand Lane

Nashville, TN, 37204

Re: CITY OF FRANKLIN POLICE HEADQUARTERS
Dear Mr, Kennon,

Enclosed with this letter, is our documentation of cost for the added shades in the community
room, per the returned submittals, as our COR No.56 V

If the attached proposal is in order, please issue a change order in the amount of $1,363.00.

Also, we will not be requesting additional time for this scope of work.

Sincerely,

1g R.G. Anderson Company, Inc.

Project Manager

1801 WEST END AVENUE = SUITE 1800 « NASHVILLE, TENNESSEE 37203
(615) 329-1789 « FAX (615) 321-4555




01/18/2010 RGEA 45 -COR 56

R. G. ANDERSON FILE NO.

CITY OF FRANKLIN
POLICE HEADQUARTERS
FRANKLIN, TENNESSEE
KENNON ARCHITECTS, PLLLC

JKA PROJECT NO. 0506.00
STANDARD PRICING COVER SHEET

ITEM OF WORK: TWOQO ADDITIONAL WINDOW SHADES IN THE COMMUNITY ROOM

REFERENCE DRAWINGS :

CLARIFICATIONS / EXCLUSIONS:

TOTAL COST | $1,363.00 |

TIME EXTENSION ( IN CALENDAR DAYS)



Form for Contractor's Subcontractor's Cost llemization

Ingaterials, Eguipment, and Labor itemized below will be provided by: R.G.ANDERSON CO,, INC. Page Numbsar 1
Job Name: FRANKLIN POLICE HEADQUARTERS Date ltemized D1MB/2010
Project Number: KENNON ARCHITECTS, PLLC Proposal Number COR, 58
Material Equipment Lator
Description Quartity  Unit  Cost Extension | Quantity Unit  Cost Extension | Quantity Lnit Cost Extension
$0.00 20.00 S0.00
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST NO.5E §0.00 $0.00] §0.00§
2- ADDITIONAL SHADES s0.00] s0.00) 50.00
s0.00} $0.00 50.00]
50.00 $0.00 50.00}
$0.00 50.00 §0.00
$0.00 $0.00 30.004
$0.00 $0.00 80.00
$0.001 $0.00 $0.00]
IFlELD ENGINEERING &QQGI $0.00 1jHRS 548,86 558,86
PROJECT MANAGEMENT $D.DO’ $0.00 1IHRS §28.80 $28.80
ADIINISTRATIVE £0.00 §0.00 §0.00,
ESTIMATING §0.00 $0.00 1 HRE §28.80 328,80
ACCOUNTING B0.00 $0.00 1HRE §19.00 18,00
ADMIN ASBISTANT $0.00 30.00 T{HRE §12.00 31200
SUPPLIES FOBTAGEETC. 100 LS $2.50 $2.50 $0.00, 30.00
5000 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 30,00
Malterial Subtota! Labor Subtotal 514848
Sales Tax]__ 9.26% i 30%P.T.0, Prem, $44.84
Material Costs inciudi;aagxﬁj_if; 5273 Equipment Total $0.001 Labor Costs Includ if;fph.?;i«;z} $194.30
Waterial 272
Equiprent 50,00
Labor $194.30
M+E+L — Bubtotal $187.03
10% Overhead $18.70
(M+E+LY* 10 % OH ~ Subtotal F216.73
SUBCONTRACTORS COSsT Subcontract Costs $1.082.00
FRANKLIN BUILDERS §4,082.00 [{WHE4L}*10% OH) + Subgonirest Costs - Subtotal §1,288.73
TOTAL  §$1,082.00
5% Proft $654.94
{{MHE+L)M1D% OH)*5% Profil) — Subtolal $1,363.67
Bond/B.R.! Premiem $0.00]
{{M+ESLIM 0% OHY'5% ProfitBond Premium) - TOTAL $1,363.67




) Rece lved: Jan 10 2010 08:12om
B1/16/2018 21:16 5153334177 FRANKLIN BUILDERS . PaeE el

O LTI e 4

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL @ |

FRANKLIN BUILDERS, INC. / / 05 10
POSTAL OFFICE BOX 2565 - BRENTWOOD, TENNESSEE 37024 ﬁf 12877

§15-351-8150 « FAX 615-333-4177 Trestrion ¢
REF
0 “zgw Pr2omq -7

A it Pl =
Ao (on e

FRR

GENTLEMEM: .
WE ARE SENDING YOU D Atached B Under separale cover vig tha loflowing items:
O Shop drawings [ Prints D Plang n Samples [ specification
D Copy of letter [:J Change order D Schedule [3
COPIES DATE NO. DESC}S&’!P

,M,mw,ef" é&wg‘/z W

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED as checked below:

B For approval L-j For Files D Hb‘id%ﬂg order for approval
D For your use D For field use B Material on orger
D As requested D For re-approval B Ftetum correcied prnts
S For review and cormment ‘
REMAMS ~ Vo Lon 2 o= @ ( Anria %fz%mm it

»Meﬁ;éﬁﬂm_nhéﬁc s owarEs wb(*)s Coritlzs.
Sl i ﬁ@mﬂ?’“ 7 Ladat

F BT —

s

L)
oz N
COPY TO % SIGNED /éi /%/ 3

SR P EEST




| . ‘
kennon | architects
99 January 2010

Ralph Lee
Project Manager

R G Anderson Company, Inc
1807 West End Ave.

Suite 1400

Nashvilie, Tennessee 37203

The City of Franklin

Police Headguarters Building

REQUEST FOR CONTINGENCY MODIFICATION

COR-56 | Community Room Shades
0506_00]CA_RFP 56

Ra Eph

The above request for funds relatec] to the additional shades at the Community Room has been
reviewed with the Owner. The Owner does not wish fo proceed with the additional shadles at this
time. ‘

This request for additional funds from contingency for these costs is not at this tme accepted,
pending revised pricing per notes above.

Sincerely,

e

" JE Kerrion, i AlA, uz;z[yxp
R

M/‘w;% —

"

s

X )
Brad Wison - COF | Fie

4307 Lealand Lane | Nashville, Tennessee 37204 Dl 6150895325  f| 615.950.9441



